

80% XLV Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	
		Abstract of Cost		
(1/1)		Providing and fixing of working bench mark Pillars 2 Nos per Km and Reference Pillars 6 Nos/Km--- --do-- do-- 6/1 (TMB Page No-2) Qty 12 Nos @ Rs 2416.49		
				Rs=28998=00

(2/2)		Providing clearing and grubbing Road land		
		---do---do--- 6/1		
		(TMB Page No-2)		
		Qty - 0.4934 Hectare.		
		@ Rs 51133.76		
				Rs=25229=00

(3/5)		Construction of E/W Embankment...do...		
		--do-- 6/1		
		(TMB Page No-3)		
(2/5)		1000 cm lead @ 80%.		
		Qty - 638.13 m ³		
		@ Rs 175.22		
				Rs=111813=00

Continuation

Total Rs - 166040=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{122}{6}$ 100m Lead @ 80%					
Qty - 2552.52 m ³					
@ Rs 140.13					Rs 357685=00
$\frac{4}{27}$ Earth work in excavation for foundation --- do --- do --- E/H					
(TMB Page No - 3)					
Qty - 59.60 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32					Rs 16051=00
$\frac{5}{28}$ Providing M15 P.C.C as levelling course on foundation --- do --- do --- E/H					
(TMB Page No - 3)					
Qty - 9.19 m ³					
@ Rs 5696.00					Rs 52346=00
$\frac{6}{29}$ Providing Plain Cement Concrete in sub structure --- do --- do --- E/H					
(TMB Page No - 3)					
Qty - 67.48 m ³					
@ Rs 6506.19 / m ³					Rs 439038=00
$\frac{7}{30}$ Providing and laying R.C.C Pipe NP3 for					

Continuation

Total Rs - 1031160=00

Continuation